The WFM5000 and WFM4000 Portable
Video Waveform Monitors provide an
ideal solution for basic video and audio
monitoring needs with an integrated
LCD high-brightness display in a conven-
ient 3RU half-rack short depth form-
factor, suitable for space-constrained
environments.

Weight kg lbs.
Net 1.56 kg. 3 lbs. 7 oz.
Ordering Information
WFM5000
Waveform Monitors with support for HD-SDI and SD-
SDI Serial Digital Monitoring (2 passive loopthrough
inputs).
Digital audio monitoring in embedded (16 channels)
and AES/EBU (2 channels) formats.
Uses same physical inputs for HD and SD —autode-
tect between HD and SD.
Please specify Power Option when ordering.
WFM4000
Waveform Monitors with support for SD-SDI Serial
Digital Monitoring (2 passive loopthrough inputs).
Digital audio monitoring in embedded (16 channels)
and AES/EBU (2 channels) formats.
Please specify Power Option when ordering.
Service Options
C3 – Calibration Service 3 Years.
C5 – Calibration Service 5 Years.
D1 – Calibration Data Report.
D3 – Calibration Report 3 Years (with C3).
D5 – Calibration Report 5 Years (with C5).
R3 – Repair Service 3 Years (including warranty).
R5 – Repair Service 5 Years (including warranty).
CA1 – Provides a single calibration event or coverage
for the designated calibration interval, whichever
comes first.
R1PW – Repair Service Coverage 1 Year post warranty.
R2PW – Repair Service Coverage 2 Years post
warranty.
R3DW – Repair Service Coverage 3 Years (includes
product warranty period) starts at the time of customer
instrument purchase.
R5DW – Repair Service Coverage 5 Years (includes
product warranty period) starts at the time of customer
instrument purchase.
User Manual CD in English, Simplified Chinese
and Japanese is supplied with the instrument.
Waveform Monitors • www.tektronix.com/products/video_test/signal_monitors.html 7
Multi-standard, Multi-format Portable Waveform Monitors
WFM5000 • WFM4000
Power Options
AC-DC Power Adapter
Opt. A0 North America
Opt. A1 Universal EURO
Opt. A2 United Kingdom
Opt. A3 Australia
Opt. A5 Switzerland
Opt. A6 Japan
Opt. A10 China
Opt. A11 India
Opt. A99 No AC-DC Power Adapter
Accessories
Description Rackmount Accessories for WFM5000 / WFM4000
Cabinet Accessories
Portable Cabinet WFM50F01
Soft Carrying Case to WFM50FSC
accompany the WFM (WFM50F01 is required)
Series Portable Cabinet
Dual Rack Cabinet for WFM50F02
two WFM5000 / WFM4000
Dual Rack Cabinet
WFM5000 & WFM7000 Series WFM50F03
WFM4000 & WFM6000 Series WFM50F03
Filler Panel for Dual Rack Cabinet WFM50F06
Drawer for Dual Rack Cabinet WFM50F07